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Dated: 7 July 2005

FINANCIAL DATA QUESTIONNAIRE

STUDENT VISA APPLICATION

AMERICAN CONSULATE GENERAL

KOLKATA
I, Aaa, Fellow Member of the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India, do hereby certify that I have reviewed the financial condition of Mr. xxx and Mrs. yyy, parents of Mr. apl with a view to establishing their ability to pay the educational cost of their son Mr. apl for the M.S. (Electrical, Electronics and Communication) program of study at the San Diego State University, 5500 Campanile Drive San Diego CA 92180. which has been estimated to be US $ 24,400 per year as per the I-20 issued by the University.

	Sl. No.
	Sources of Funds
	Value (US$)
	Value (Indian Rs.)
	Reference Annexure

	1
	Scholarship
	Nil
	Nil
	--

	2
	Savings in India: Movable Assets
	115,013.92
	5,013,456.75
	I

	3
	Savings in India: Immovable Assets
	69,596.24
	3,033,700.00
	II

	4
	Personal/family savings from abroad
	Nil
	Nil
	 

	5
	Current income from India
	12,402.75
	540,636.00
	III

	6
	Current income from abroad
	Nil
	Nil
	 

	7
	Educational loans from Bank
	34,411.56
	1,500,000.00
	 

	8
	Other sources
	Nil
	Nil
	 

	 
	TOTAL
	231,424.47
	10,087,792.75
	 


Notes:

[1] Exchange Rate: 1 US $ = Rs. 43.59 as on 7th July 2005.

[2] Amounts are rounded off to the nearest Rupee or Dollar as the case may be 

[3] The applicant is sponsored by his parents

MOVABLE ASSETS

ANNEXURE – I

	Sl. No.
	NATURE OF ASSET
	TOTAL (US$)
	TOTAL 
(Indian Rs.)

	1
	Post office savings deposit (Monthly Income Scheme) as per Annexure I(a)
	2,844.69
	124,000.00

	2
	Maturity value of Fixed Deposits as per Annexure I(b)
	18,127.28
	790,168.00

	3
	Employees Provident Fund for Mrs yyy
	4,513.70
	196,752.00

	4
	Maturity value of National Savings Certificate as in Annexure I(c)
	5,682.34
	247,693.00

	5
	Sum assured values of LIC as per Annexure I(d)
	59,899.06
	2,611,000.00

	6
	Shares as in Annexure I(e)
	7,673.84
	334,502.75

	7
	Value of Gold Ornaments
	11,630.19
	506,960.00

	8
	Bonds as in Annexure I(f)
	344.12
	15,000.00

	9
	Savings bank balance outstanding as in Annexure I(g)
	2,004.61
	87,381.00

	10
	Estimated market value of Car
	2,294.10
	100,000.00

	 
	TOTAL
	115,013.92
	5,013,456.75


IMMOVABLE ASSETS

ANNEXURE – II

	Sl. No.
	Nature of Property
	Value (US$)
	Value (Indian Rs.)

	1
	Building (3 storied) owned by Mr. xxx.
Address: blah as in Annexure II(a)
	55,831.61
	2,433,700.00

	2
	Estimated market price of Land (3 Cottas) owned by Mrs. Yyy
	13,764.62
	600,000.00

	 
	TOTAL
	69,596.24
	3,033,700.00


ANNEXURE – II (a)

Building Details

	All denominations in this annexure is in Indian Rupees

	Sl. No.
	Details
	Value 

	1
	Cost of Land
	900,000.00

	2
	Construction Cost
	1,533,700.00

	 
	TOTAL
	2,433,700.00

	
	
	

	Depriciation has not been considered in view of the fair market price prevailing at the moment


ANNUAL INCOME

ANNEXURE – III

	Sl. No.
	Income
	Amount (US$)
	Amount (Indian Rs.)

	1
	Annual Income of Mr. xxx (father of applicant) as Manager 
	7,432.90
	324,000.00

	2
	Annual Income of Mrs. yyy (mother of applicant) as officer
	4,969.86
	216,636.00

	 
	TOTAL
	12,402.75
	540,636.00


MIS DETIALS

ANNEXURE – I (a)

	All denominations in this annexure is in Indian Rupees

	Sl. No.
	Post office
	A/c No.
	Dt. Of Commencement
	Amount 
	Dt. Of Maturity

	1
	Post office
	12234
	24-Apr-00
	24,000.00
	24-Apr-06

	2
	Post office
	12234
	11-Dec-02
	50,000.00
	11-Dec-08

	3
	Post office
	12234
	11-Dec-02
	50,000.00
	11-Dec-08

	 
	TOTAL
	 
	 
	124,000.00
	 


FIXED DEPOSIT

ANNEXURE – I (b)

	All the denominations in this annexure is in Indian Rupees

	Sl. No.
	Receipt no.
	Capital
	Matured Val
	Dt. Of maturity

	1
	
	50,000.00
	59,341.00
	16.10.2007

	2
	
	50,000.00
	59,341.00
	16.10.2007

	3
	
	59,014.00
	71,608.00
	16.10.2006

	4
	
	150,000.00
	153,584.00
	16.10.2005

	5
	
	150,000.00
	153,584.00
	16.10.2005

	6
	
	150,000.00
	153,584.00
	16.10.2005

	7
	
	100,000.00
	102,389.00
	16.10.2005

	8
	
	35,836.00
	36,737.00
	18.10.2005

	 
	TOTAL
	744,850.00
	790,168.00
	 


NSC DETAILS

ANNEXURE – I (c)

	All the denominations in this annexure is in Indian Rupees
	

	Sl No.
	 Certificate No.
	Dt of purchase
	Amount(Rs)
	Dt of Maturity
	Matured amnt

	1
	
	
	10,000.00
	1.2.2006
	19,012.00

	2
	
	
	10,000.00
	1.2.2006
	19,012.00

	3
	
	
	10,000.00
	1.2.2006
	19,012.00

	4
	
	
	5,000.00
	16.2.2006
	9,506.00

	5
	
	
	1,000.00
	22.3.2006
	1,901.00

	6
	
	
	1,000.00
	22.3.2006
	1,901.00

	7
	
	
	5,000.00
	24.3.2006
	9,506.00

	8
	
	
	10,000.00
	16.8.2006
	19,012.00

	9
	
	
	1,000.00
	24.3.2007
	1,745.00

	10
	
	
	1,000.00
	24.3.2007
	1,745.00

	11
	
	
	1,000.00
	24.3.2007
	1,745.00

	12
	
	
	1,000.00
	24.3.2007
	1,745.00

	13
	
	
	10,000.00
	17.10.2007
	17,452.00

	14
	
	
	5,000.00
	8.1.2009
	8,479.00

	15
	
	
	5,000.00
	3.2.2009
	8,479.00

	16
	
	
	5,000.00
	3.3.2010
	8,005.00

	17
	
	
	1,000.00
	28.1.2010
	1,601.00

	18
	
	
	1,000.00
	28.1.2010
	1,601.00

	19
	
	
	1,000.00
	28.1.2010
	1,601.00

	20
	
	
	1,000.00
	28.1.2010
	1,601.00

	21
	
	
	1,000.00
	28.1.2010
	1,601.00

	22
	
	
	1,000.00
	3.3.2010
	1,601.00

	23
	
	
	1,000.00
	3.3.2010
	1,601.00

	24
	
	
	1,000.00
	24.3.2010
	1,601.00

	25
	
	
	1,000.00
	24.3.2010
	1,601.00

	26
	
	
	1,000.00
	24.3.2010
	1,601.00

	27
	
	
	1,000.00
	24.3.2010
	1,601.00

	28
	
	
	10,000.00
	18.8.2010
	16,010.00

	29
	
	
	10,000.00
	18.8.2010
	16,010.00

	30
	
	
	5,000.00
	18.8.2010
	8,005.00

	31
	
	
	5,000.00
	27.8.2010
	8,005.00

	32
	
	
	1,000.00
	27.8.2010
	1,601.00

	33
	
	
	1,000.00
	27.8.2010
	1,601.00

	34
	
	
	1,000.00
	27.8.2010
	1,601.00

	35
	
	
	1,000.00
	27.8.2010
	1,601.00

	36
	
	
	1,000.00
	27.8.2010
	1,601.00

	37
	
	
	5,000.00
	27.8.2010
	8,005.00

	38
	
	
	1,000.00
	27.8.2010
	1,601.00

	39
	
	
	1,000.00
	27.8.2010
	1,601.00

	40
	
	
	1,000.00
	27.8.2010
	1,601.00

	41
	
	
	1,000.00
	27.8.2010
	1,601.00

	42
	
	
	1,000.00
	27.8.2010
	1,601.00

	43
	
	
	5,000.00
	29.3.2011
	9,780.00

	 
	TOTAL
	 
	142,000.00
	 
	247,693.00


LIC DETAILS

ANNEXURE – I (d)

	All denominations in this annexure is in Indian Rupees

	Sl. No.
	Policy no.
	Dt. Of comm.
	Sum assrd
	Inst. Prmm
	Dt. Of maturity
	Total Instlmnt paid
	Matured amt. (App)

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	22,284.00
	115,000.00

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	9,285.00
	150,000.00

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	41,678.00
	135,000.00

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	20,820.00
	46,000.00

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	16,640.00
	65,000.00

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	20,070.00
	Pension

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	48,000.00
	30,000.00

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	25,356.00
	170,000.00

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	113,408.00
	1,900,000.00

	 
	TOTAL
	 
	801,000.00
	 
	 
	317,541.00
	2,611,000.00


LIST OF SHARES

ANNEXURE – I (e)

	All denominations in this annexure is in Indian Rupees

	Sl. No.
	Name
	Rate
	No. of shares
	Price as on 6th Jul '05

	1
	ITI
	164.30
	1,720
	282,596.00

	2
	
	264.70
	100
	26,470.00

	3
	
	148.10
	100
	14,810.00

	4
	
	45.95
	100
	4,595.00

	5
	
	37.35
	100
	3,735.00

	6
	
	44.61
	50
	2,230.50

	7
	
	2.65
	25
	66.25

	 
	TOTAL
	 
	 
	334,502.75


BONDS

ANNEXURE – I (f)

	All the denominations in this annexure is in Indian Rupees

	Sl. No.
	BOND 
	Value 
	
	
	

	1
	IDBI
	5,000.00
	
	
	

	2
	ICICI
	10,000.00
	
	
	

	 
	TOTAL
	15,000.00
	
	
	


I hereby declare that the above certificate has been given by me on the basis of the original documents, affidavits of the student’s parents, relevant certificates and property documents. After reviewing the financial condition of Mr. xxx & Mrs. yyy, I find them financially sound to meet the education and living expenses of their son apl for his M.S. (Electrical, Electronics and Communication) program at San Diego State University.

________________________

Aaa
(Chartered Accountant)

Place: Kolkata

Date: 7th July 2005

